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PREMIOS ECONOMICOS GRAN PREMIO BIZKAIA

FEMENINO

JUNIOR

DEILA RODRIGUEZ PIZARRO
MALEN ZUBELDIA OTEIZA

MAITE GARCIA GARAY

MASCULINO

MATTI ZUBELDIA OTEIZA
ELRIK HUTH VICENTE

UNAI ZUBELDIA OTEIZA
YERAY FERMIN AGUADO CASAS
AIMAR CABRERA LUQUE
URTATS GOMEZ GREDILLA
EDER TREVILLA IGLESIAS
BORJA REINOSO HIDALGO
AGOITZ ELORDUY JARAMILLO
YOEL PAMPIN DOMINGO

JAVIER CAMBA LOZANO

GETXO I.B.K.E.

GETXO I.B.K.E.

C.D. BILBAO

GETXO I.B.K.E.

GALDAKAO I.T.

GETXO 1.B.K.E.

SWIM CAMP GETXO

GETXO I.B.K.E.

GETXO I.B.K.E.

C.N. SANTURTZI

GETXO I.B.K.E.

GETXO 1.B.K.E.

SWIM CAMP GETXO

C.N. SANTURTZI

155 €

140 €

133 €

155 €

147 €

147 €

144 €

142 €

141 €

140 €

139 €

136 €

136 €

135 €

2.053 PUNTOS

1.885 PUNTOS

1.806 PUNTOS

2.018 PUNTOS

1.938 PUNTOS

1.937 PUNTOS

1.901 PUNTOS

1.882 PUNTOS

1.865 PUNTOS

1.860 PUNTOS

1.844 PUNTOS

1.808 PUNTOS

1.805 PUNTOS

1.804 PUNTOS



